SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6718 OF 2013

ALLOYS WOBBEN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YOGESH MEHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for intervention)

Date: 13/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhiyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pravin anand, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

Ms. Binny Kalra, Adv.

Mr. Shrawan Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Verma, Adv.

Ms. T. Shoukshmiya, Adv,.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashim Sood, Adv.

Ms. Sonali Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ayush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Swagata Naik, Adv.

Mr. M.P.Devanath, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List the matter for further hearing on 21st August, 2013 on top of the Board.

[KALYANI GUPTA] COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR] COURT MASTER